
COAXTOFO

Code 9001400

Description Optical transmitter

INPUT

Number of inputs
1 xTER
2x SAT (1xHor / 1xVer) (Wideband)

Input level range
TER: 47-790 MHz
SAT (H/V): 290-2340 MHz

Satellite / terrestrial isolation 50 dB

Return loss >8 dB

Type of connector and impedance
F  Connector: 75 Ω
F type connector: 75 Ω

OUTPUT

Type of connector SC-APC

Type of optical fiber G652D 9/125 m singlemode

Optical output power 10 dBm (3 DFB LD)

Maximum number of user splitting 
optical points

32

Housing Diecast Zamak

Dimensions 110 x 84 x 27 mm

Power supply
Input: 230 VAC / 50-60Hz
Output: 12 VDC / 1A

Led indicators
Power: Green led
Optical output power: Green led: OK 
                                Red led: It is not OK
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